AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAG	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M003	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 15C	4: REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. NRR-09-045 NRR-09-038			5. PROJE	CT NO.(If ap	plicable)	
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item	6) C	ODE 3	100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jeffrey Mitchell: 301-492-3639 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	v. of Contracts tn: Jeffrey Mitchell: 301-492-3639 il Stop: TWB-01-B10M Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-			01-B10M				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT SUPPORT INC			(%)					
E M S ATTN: N. Jay Bassin				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
8601 GEORGIA AVE STE 500	•	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-03-07-041 NRC-T003						
SILVER SPRING MD 209103439								
CODE 106741598	106741598 FACILITY CODE			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 04-03-2008				
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	DLIC	ITATIONS				
Ot 13. THIS ITEM AP	nakes reference to the solicita 20-15-111-104 J-4051 cligate \$8,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD	252A 31X0200.920	ΓRA	CTS/ORDERS,	ing hour			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	HIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in pa	sying of	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Bilateral Mutual Agreement of the				Parties				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	s required to sign this docume	ent and return 2	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicitation	on/contract subject matter where feasib	le.)					
				•				
	D PAGE TWO FOR A DES	CRIPTION OF MODIFICA	TİON	ON NO. THREE				
	•				•			
				•				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	aced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full f	orce an	i effect		Ŷ		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR						
N. JAY Bassin,	7182.	Jeffrey Mitchell Contracting Offi						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED 4-3-29	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY Sidneyus	1	August of the state of the stat	160	LAR 3	VED TON	
NSN.7540.01.150.0070		1/ //		STANDA	RD FORM	30 (REV. 1 - FAR (48 CF	10-83) R) 53 243	

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

ADMOO?

NRC-03-07-041 Task Order No. 003 Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from March 31, 2009 to June 3, 2010 at a no additional ceiling increase and to incrementally fund this order in the amount of \$8,000.00 thereby increasing the total obligations from \$40,000.00 to \$48,000.00. Accordingly the contract is modified as follows:

(1) Refer to Page 2 on the award of Task Order No. 3, the following changes are hereby revised as follows:

The amount currently <u>obligated</u> by the Government with respect to this contract is \$48,000.00 of which the sum of \$45,070.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and \$2,930.00 represents the fixed fee.

(2) Refer to the Statement of Work Subsection 5 entitled "Period of Performance", the following changes are hereby revised as follows:

Delete this section in its entirety and replace with:

"The period of performance for this task order shall be from April 3, 2008 through June 3, 2010."

The issuance of this task order does not amend any terms or conditions of the subject contract including the ceiling of \$55,953.00.